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RES-15229
RES-15200
RES-15228
RES-15234
RES-15190
RES-15233
RES-15227
RES-15232
RES-15188
RES-15231
RES-15226
RES-15230
RES-15208
RES-15194
RES-15225
RES-15193
RES-15211
RES-15034
RES-15224
RES-15223
RES-15213
RES-15222
RES-15039
RES-15221
RES-17271
RES-15181
RES-15184
RES-15180
RES-15220
RES-23721
RES-15219
RES-15218
RES-15047
RES-15235

Pos.No. Part No Description

Body
Left end cap
Up glass door
Lamphouse veil
Lock
Top trim
Down glass door
Lamphouse BKT
Load boundaires
Fluorescent light
Basket
Down trim
Rear cover
Right end cap
Bumper
Light switch
Green light
Power cable
External condenser
Cover
Cover panel
Control panel
Knob
Control KBT
Thermostat
Fan
Filter dryer
Fan KBT
Compressor
Compressor R290
Power cable
Double orifice press block
Caster set of 4
Canopy complete
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